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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hailey Neves4035
GymStars Stockton

9.525 9.700 9.4259.350 38.000
2 2 5 2 1 

1 

Lauren Guria4020
GymWorld

9.600 9.450 9.1509.475 37.675
1 6 2 6T 2 

2 

Emily Hale4031
GymStars Stockton

9.150 9.750 9.0759.600 37.575
7 1 1 9 3 

3 

Abigail Reichow4006
Bayshore Elite

9.025 9.550 9.3509.375 37.300
9T 3 4 3 4 

4 

Taylor Dana4003
Bayshore Elite

9.025 9.275 9.5259.450 37.275
9T 7T 3 1 5 

5 

Alexis Behrens4001
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.475 9.1509.175 37.050
6 4T 7 6T 6 

6 

Charlotte Prickett4005
Bayshore Elite

9.425 9.275 9.0009.275 36.975
4 7T 6 10 7 

7 

Emma Price4041
Tumbleweeds

9.500 9.225 9.2508.800 36.775
3 9 11 5 8 

8 

Lesly Duke4004
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.475 9.1008.875 36.500
8 4T 10 8 9 

9 

Sheridan Wood4048
Verduzco's

9.350 8.625 9.3009.125 36.400
5 11 8 4 10 

10 

Leah Schemenauer4043
Tumbleweeds

8.875 8.375 8.6009.000 34.850
11 12 9 11T 11 

11 

Kate Luehrsen4023
GymWorld

8.200 9.025 8.6008.475 34.300
14 10 12 11T 12 

12 

Rain Powell4037
Starz

8.575 7.925 7.4508.275 32.225
12 14 13 14 13 

13 

Caramia Putman4038
Starz

8.525 8.175 7.6507.750 32.100
13 13 14 13 14 

14 
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